-

FLOOR

LAKESTONE

Lakestone Cloud
AS/75,5X151/C/R

As its name indicates, this collection is inspired by the stone found in lakes.
Lakestone emulates an eye-catching sandstone, with a varying grainy
appearance and colour. Its varying design brings a sense of movement to
surfaces, combined with a neutral-coloured warmth synonymous with the
natural world.

The tiles come in an All in One and Polished finish in a choice of three
colours Cloud, Oat and Dolphin and wide assortment of formats: 75,5x151cm,
60x120cm, 90x90cm, 60x60, plus a 33x100cm wall tile model in a Natural
finish.

Como su nombre indica, inspirada en las piedras que se obtienen en los
lagos, Lakestone se caracteriza por ser una preciosa arenisca de grano
variado en tamafo y color. Su gran diversidad grafica aporta movimiento en
conjunto, y una calidez neutra muy propia de la naturaleza.

Disponible en acabado All in One y en Polished. En 3 colores Cloud, Oat
y Dolphin. En una gran variedad de formatos: 75,5x151cm, 60x120cm,
90x90cm, 60x60, y en revestimiento 33x100cm en acabado Natural.
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LAKESTONE

collection

CALACATTA 4D CRYSTAL
collection collection

OROBICO
collection

COMBINABILITY

WITSMAN OAK
collection

= FLOOR

LAVA KRON 4D Lakestone Dolphin/60X120/EP
collection collection
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WALL
Lakestone Oat AS/75,5X151/C/R

FLOOR
Lakestone Oat AS/75,5X151/C/R
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LAKESTONE porcelain

COLOURS FINISHES
CLOUD OAT DOLPHIN Polished (EP) All'in one (AS)

DIMENSIONS

75,5x151 cm 90 x 90 cm

29,7 x 59,4” 35,4x35,4”
Patterns: 14
Shade variation: V1 Patterns: 9
Thickness: 12 mm Shade variation: V1

Thickness: 11,5 mm

60x 120 cm 60x 60 cm

23,6x47,2” 23,6%x23,6”
Patterns: 14 Patterns: 10
Shade variation: V1 Shade variation: V1
Thickness: 11,5 mm Thickness: 11,5 mm
D.OBLIQUE D.MIX
30x30cm 30x30cm
11,8x11,8” 11,8x11,8”
TECHNICAL DATA

DIN 51130 DIN 51097 UNE-ENV 12633 BS7976-2 (PTV) ANSI A137.1 (DCOF)
AS R11 A+B+C Class 3 +36 Wet >0,42 Wet

DECORS

UPEC grant in process

MIX (CLOUD+OQAT+DOLPHIN) CLOUD OAT

REFERENCES

28552 LAKESTONE CLOUD/75,5X151/EP

28540 LAKESTONE CLOUD AS/75,5X151/C/R
28555 LAKESTONE CLOUD/60X120/EP

28543 LAKESTONE CLOUD AS/60X120/C/R
28558 LAKESTONE CLOUD/90X90/EP

28546 LAKESTONE CLOUD AS/90X90/C/R
28549 LAKESTONE CLOUD AS/60X60/C/R
29165 D.LAKESTONE OBLIQUE CLOUD/30X30/EP

28553 LAKESTONE OAT/75,5X151/EP

28541 LAKESTONE OAT AS/75,5X151/C/R
28556 LAKESTONE OAT/60X120/EP

28544 LAKESTONE OAT AS/60X120/C/R
28559 LAKESTONE OAT/90X90/EP

28547 LAKESTONE OAT AS/90X90/C/R
28550 LAKESTONE OAT AS/60X60/C/R
29167 D.LAKESTONE OBLIQUE OAT/30X30/EP

28554 LAKESTONE DOLPHIN/75,5X151/EP

28542 LAKESTONE DOLPHIN AS/75,5X151/C/R
28557 LAKESTONE DOLPHIN/60X120/EP

28545 LAKESTONE DOLPHIN AS/60X120/C/R
28560 LAKESTONE DOLPHIN/90X90/EP

28548 LAKESTONE DOLPHIN AS/90X90/C/R
28551 LAKESTONE DOLPHIN AS/60X60/C/R
29166 D.LAKESTONE OBLIQUE DOLPHIN/30X30/EP

29164 D.LAKESTONE MIX/30X30/EP
29162 D.LAKESTONE MIX/AS/30X30/C

DOLPHIN

PRICE CODE

M58
M2
M40
M1
M2
M81
MO8
uss

M58
M2
M40
M1
M2
M81
MO8
uss

M58
Mo2
M40
M1
M2
M81
M98
uss

u49
u49
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WALL

Lakestone Cloud /33,3X100/R
Lakestone Cloud Decor/33,3X100/R

FLOOR
Lakestone Cloud AS/90X90/C/R
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LAKESTONE white body

COLOURS

CLOUD

DIMENSIONS

33,3x100cm
13,11x39,3”
Patterns: 8

Shade variation: V1
Thickness: 10,5 mm

33,3x100cm
13,11x39,3”

Patterns: 6
Shade variation: V1

OAT

D.TRIANGLE

29x29 cm
11,41x11,41"

DY |

22302 L.ALUMINUM/120/MATT U44 (0,5x120 cm - 0,19x47,2 ")

v X

22314 L.ALUMINUM/120/SHINE U44 (0,5x120 cm - 0,19x47,2 ")

FINISHES

Natural (NT)

DECORS

CLOUD

REFERENCES

28574 LAKESTONE CLOUD NT/33,3X100/R
28573 LAKESTONE CLOUD DECOR/33,3X100/R
29223 D.LAKESTONE CLOUD TRIANGLE/29X29

28571 LAKESTONE OAT NT/33,3X100/R
28572 LAKESTONE OAT DECOR/33,3X100/R
29225 D. LAKESTONE OAT TRIANGLE/29X29

OAT

PRICE CODE

m82
mM83
us5s

m82
mM83
uss
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